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Die                 Maße werden
besonders geprüft

Di
es

e 
Ze

ich
nu

ng
 d

ar
f n

ur
 z

u 
d e

n 
Zw

ec
k e

n
be

nu
tz

t 
w e

rd
en

, w
oz

u 
sie

 d
em

 E
mp

fä
n g

er
an

ve
rt

ra
ut

 i s
t, 

s ie
 d

ar
f w

e d
er

ve
rv

ie
l fä

lti
gt

, n
o c

h 
d r

itt
en

 P
er

so
ne

n,
ins

be
so

nd
er

e 
Ko

nk
u r

en
zf

ir m
en

 o
hn

e  
un

se
re

E r
la

u b
nis

 m
itg

et
e i

lt 
o d

er
 z

ug
än

g l
ich

ge
ma

c h
t 

w e
rd

en
.

Ge
na

uig
-

ke
its

gr
ad

Ne
nn

be
re

ich
e 

(m
m)

 d
er

 F
re

im
aß

e

üb
er

 0
,5 

bi
s 

3
üb

er
 3

 b
is 

6
üb

er
 6

 b
is 

30
üb

er
 3

0
bi

s 
12

0

üb
er

 12
0

bi
s 

40
0

üb
er

 4
00

bi
s 

10
00

üb
er

 10
00

bi
s 

20
00

üb
er

 2
00

0
bi

s 
40

00

Ze
rs

pa
ne

nd
e 

Fe
rt

ig
un

g: 
Zu

lä
ss

ig
e 

Ab
we

ich
un

g 
fü

r 
Ma

ß
e 

oh
ne

 T
ol

er
an

za
ng

ab
e 

in 
mm

 D
IN

 2
76

8

fe
in

mi
tt

el

gr
ob

se
hr

 g
ro

b

±0
,05

±0
,1

±0
,2

±0
,05

±0
,1

±0
,3

±0
,2

±0
,5

±0
,1

±0
,5

±1

±0
,15

±0
,3

±0
,8

±1
,5

±0
,2

±0
,5

±1
,2

±2
,5

±0
,3

±0
,8

±2 ±4

±0
,5

±1
,2

±3 ±6

±2 ±4 ±8

 A B C

±1 ±2 ±3

±1 ±2 ±4

±2 ±3 ±6

±3 ±4 ±8

±4 ±6 ±1
1

±1±1 ±1

Al
lg

em
ei

nt
ol

er
an

ze
n 

fü
r 

Sc
hw

ei
ß

ko
ns

tr
uk

tio
ne

n 
DI

N 
85

70

fü
r 

Lä
ng

en
ma

ß
e 

  
   

 l 
in 

mm
   

  
Ne

nn
be

re
ich

 l

Ge
na

uig
-

ke
its

gr
ad

bi
s 

30

üb
er

 3
0

bi
s 

12
0

üb
er

 12
0

bi
s 

31
5

üb
er

 3
15

bi
s 

10
00

üb
er

 10
00

bi
s 

20
00

üb
er

 2
00

0

bi
s 

40
00

±2
0'

±4
5'

±1
°

±1
5'

±3
0'

±4
5'

±1
0'

±2
0'

±3
0'

bi
s 

31
5

üb
er

 3
15

bi
s 

10
00

üb
er

 10
00

W
in

ke
lm

aß
e 

  
   

a 
in

 ° 
un

d 
' f

ür
 S

ch
en

ke
llä

ng
e

411

406

501

32
504

29
911

25

910

28

407
403

414

401

421
420

408

409

404

410

412

405

705

710 418
411

419

413711

701

417

414

421

417

416

415

20

503

312
313

310
311

502

6

717

30

614

615
613

21

Reifenfüllmesser Pneutest
eichfähig

254402.03.99      SHIRT



Ersatzteilliste Pneutest

Pos Bestell-Nr. Stück Benennung
6 2507006 1 Füllstecker kpl.

20 750707 1 Manometer Ø160
25 701719 2 Senkschraube m.Innensechskant
28 2537520 1 Haube Pneutruck
29 2518024 1 Senkschraube
30 2509018 1 Blei-Plombe
32 711753 2 Druckknopf rot
310 2544310 1 Kappe
311 707722 1 O-Ring 16x1,5
312 700026 1 Sechskantschraube M10x20 DIN 933
313 703700 1 Dichtring Al R1/8
401 2519401 1 Ventilkörper
403 703700 1 Dichtring Al R 1/8 "
404 2519404 2 Füllventilstößel
405 2519405 2 Ventilsitz
406 2537406 1 Anschlußnippel
407 705500 1 Verschlußschraube DIN 910 G1/8"
408 707603 2 O-Ring 7x1,5
409 707602 4 O-Ring 6x2
410 2519408 2 Kegelfeder
411 703702 2 Dichtring Al R3/8
412 707684 2 O-Ring 15x2
413 703212 1 Mutter M24x1,5 DIN 936
414 752003 2 Ermetoverschraubung WE6
415 25070191 1 Anschlag
416 702000 2 Zylinderschrraube mit Schlitz
417 708800 4 Gummiauflage
418 705804 1 Winkel Nr.93 G3/8
419 2709106 1 Nippel DN7 G3/8
420 100874 1 Kunststoffrohr PA12
421 706590 2 Hülse 6x1,0
501 2518501 1 Mutter G1/2"
502 2519005 1 Tragbügel kpl.
503 708041 1 Festgriff
504 707614 1 O-Ring 18x2,5 mm
701 2537500 1 Grundplatte
705 2544705 4 Fuß
710 708808 4 Gummifuß
711 703102 4 Mutter M8 DIN 934
717 706902 1 Dichtring Cu G1/4"
910 708680 1 Blitz Aufkleber
911 880518 1 Aufkleber "ACHTUNG"


